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S.No. | Reg. No.
| 447
2 856
3 1030
A 1048
5 1144
6 | 1167
7 1187
8 1255
9 1325
10 1335
I 1395
12 1407
13 1457
14 1466
B 1484

Vijay Kumar

Kumar

Kumar B

Nameol
Applicant

Sanjay Tyagi

Sushil Kumar

Virender
Singh

Sunil Rawat

Sahab Singﬂ

Bijender
Singh

Sat Pal

Yogesh Kr.

Naveen

Sunil Kumar

Manoj Kumar

Harvinder

Ranjit Kumar

Naresh Om Parkash

Father's Name
Ex-Employee

Ishwar Singh

Laxmi Chand

Rattan Singh

— -

Ajit Singh

Jaspal Singh

Om Parkash

Ziley Singh

Hem Chander

Om Kanwar

Mahavir Poddar

Bijay Singh

Ram Singh

Ram Niwas

e

Sheodan Singh

3T e Fefifar gt & el

aRage B, 3. &, e, graTEd, 78

Design. Ex- | B.No./T.No. |
Employee Date of calling
candidates for
scrutinize
Documents
11068 /23424
Cond 16.05.2023
Cond 19146/32530 | 16052023
Bifver. 19503757426 | 16,0520
Fitter 440375660 16.05.2023
110109730276 B
Driver 16.05.2023
SGuard 412732126 | 605200
Tyreman S AaS 16.05.2023
S/Cleaner | 501476793 16.05.2023
o 116031733941 .
Cond. 16.05.2023
1 e —
S/Havaldar | 27878064 16.05.2023
L T oausees
Mech. 16.05.2023
S/Havaldar | 630748408 16.05.2023
Driver 10528/31302 | 16052023
- l1s60/6809 |
S/Cleaner 16.05.2023
oriver 15755750483 | 16052023
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o T agher's Name Design. EX . '
S.No. | Reg. No. Name of l'.llh‘u S|N,|:.“ Employee l).llt'nrcalling
Applicant Iox-Imployc candidates for
scrutinize
| Documents
20412744920
| ——. — | 20412/ 16.05.2023
16 1492 Vikas Kumar | Parma Nand Cond.
’ — | — | 15895/50619
Ravinder 5 Diiver 16.05.2023
3 ‘ Rameshwar Dass
17 151 Verma e e =k -
o
i ) 16.05.2023
18 | 1532 | Deepa 372/51655
; Bal Kishan Ex-Conductor 23375/0°000
_ (kumar e 1811138217 -
. 16.05.202
19 1536 Ashok Malik | Surender Singh Cond. )
e
T | yssy | Jasvinder | | briver 14963/14871 | 16.05.2023
- b Sineh Surinder Singh 559673 1356 — |
— 1 10596 )
. 2
21 1563 Manoj Satbir Singh Driver 18.05.2023
B P O E— | 14086/ 44823
22 1570 Y.ushmm(lel Ranbir Singh Driver 18.05.2023
Singh :
N e BN WPETE L
23 1573 Pardeep Rajinder Singh Driver 18.05.2023
'.2; ” 1578 7/\:‘111; Kumar | Hawa Singh Sr.Clerk 16517 71 3j0§.29237 i
T T [ s04s52433
25 | 1ss3 | Manol Munni Lal S/Guard 18.05.2023
Parshad 5]
T = T | 52287
20 1631 Anuj Panchal | Mahender Singh | Carpentar 18.05.2023
] o | R 147798 B ) -
27 1635 Mool Chand Om Parkash S/AudL. 18.05.2023
— 0 | Neenak 21589 /47764
28 | 1639 | Deepak Rohtash Singh | Cond. 18.05.2023
Verma
R T 7355
29 1643 Rajeev Madan Lal Sweeper 18.05.2023
- o T lonzsaers |
30 1673 Vikrant Rajinder Kumar | A/Fitter 18.05.2023
31| 1676 | Deepak Kr. | Jagpal Singh Cond. 12566/16592 | 18052023
21053/46744 |
32 1678 Pawan Kumar | Bhram Prakash Cond 18.05.2023
. : 1430727007 |
33 1689 Mukesh Prabhu Dass Cond. 18.05.2023
= Naveen Kapoor Chand S8
o} Q o b
i 1692 Kumar Sharma AM.O I8-05R0Es
35 1693 Roopak Kohli /\nimﬁKohli ) TTC W - | 18905 . 1-87(;2623 :
73() - ___Il()iﬁ ﬁllﬂr('lcc[)_!(r. Jai Singh Sweeper 34188 18.05.2023 :
] . 10424 /52679 .
37 1709 Neeraj Subhash Chander | A/Welder 18.05.2023
N N 12856 /40184 |
38 1716 Nitin Kumar Ramesh Chand Driver 18.05.2023
. . Gulshan ] . 118859
39 1721 Kumar Sant Lal ATI 18.05.2023
7407 IN 7]224 o _P,r,nflwn, ) Mj“ﬂ,_m 7 (‘(Amd~ ) 7 17746757/57776 ; ‘1835-2&3




S.No.

60
0l

62

(8

65

06

Rew. No,

1739

1760

1766

1768
1771
1772

1777

1779

1781

1784
1791
1805

1844

1850
1851

1858

1860

1861

1875

1877

Kumar

Name of
Applican(

Sudhir Tomar
Sachin
Deepak
Kumar
Santosh
Sudesh

Pooja

Ritu Rani

Mamta

Mamta

Jai Kishan
Anand

Kailash

Rajiv Kumar

Shailja

‘Dinesh

Umesh

Gagan

Sneh Lata

Amardeep
Singh

Lalit Kumar

Manoj Kumar
Manita

Mamta

Pawan Kumar
Amit Kumar

Usha

Jai pal

|'::|l||('r's Name Design, Ex- B.No./I'\No,

Ex-Employce Employee Date of calling
candidates for
scrutinize

- Documents
oo e 16650/54179
Ranbir Singh Driver 22.05.2023
Hawa Singh » Cond 17933/37984 22.05.2023
R D RS A T R
Bhagat Singh Condl. 22.05.2023
e 21271163231
Sunil Chaudhary | Driver 22.05.2023
Dinesh Kumar Driver 25724167727 22.05.2023
I S gmrv‘, - 2813 .
Sudarshan kumar | 2 o'¢ 22.05.2023
Attendant
23410/65373
Ranbir Singh Driver 22.05.2023
S 23097/65059
Rama Nand Driver 22.05.2023
o 21544/63504 A
Jagvinder Singh | Driver 22.05.2023
e 6598 A

Ram Lal Beldar 22.05.2023

Ram Chander Helper 6548 22.05.2023

Lal Singh Cond. 14T16/27847 | 22.05.2023

' ' 21107/63067
Sudhir Kr. Rana | Driver 22.05.2023
) | 17431137266 - i
Brahm Dutt Cond. 22.05.2023
- 25764/60726 |
Veer Singh Cond. 22.05.2023
- | 116584 o ’
Sohan Pal ATI 22.05.2023
| | 25180067178 B
Naresh Kumar Driver 22.05.2023
99217145617
Yadvinder Singh | A/Fitter 22.05.2023
N 16579

Madan Lal Al 22.05.2023

Ved Parkash Cond. 22297149287 22.05.2023

Neeraj Nain Driver 25126/67124 24.05.2023

Bhim Singh Driver 25476167478 | 54 952023

S i 149093 -

Suresh Chander Beldar 24.05.2023

17488/55210
Narender Singh | Driver 24.05.2023
Dhm‘minde; o 2198363941 |
) Driver 24.05.2023
Kumar
Jaswant Singh 52176 24.05.2023

Beldar




S.No.

07

08

85

86

87

88

89

Father's Name

1879

1882

1884

1891

1893

1896

B

1897

1898

1900

01/2023

02/2023

0372023

00/2023

072023

Deepak Kumar

| 2ssaaic0s1s

_

_—

\\

Ramkaran Meena

Vijender Kumar

9395/42212

11631/41629

111399740518

B.No/T.No.

22953050729 |

l):llc'ol‘ (’il“i.nk
candidages for
scrutinize
_Documents

24.05.2023

24.05.2023

24.05.2023

24.05.2023

24.05.2023

e A

26001768004 | 24,0520

36149
24.05.2023
15m g
24.05.2023
26201/68204
24.05.2023
28291
24.05.2023
[ 1136538508 s
24.05.2023
26736 . 9|
24.05.2023
137038390 |
24.05.2023
11653/49875 fi|
24.05.2023
75152367 | o
26.05.2023
35 o
7479126805 276:675.56377
4sTaG T | o
26.05.2023
63551 26.05.2023
6530/ |
28080 26.05.2023
|24 T
26.05.2023
20775/ '
46160 26.05.2023

—_—

26.05.2023




S.No. | Reg. No. | Name of Father's Name e '
Applicant - e Design. Ex- B.No./T.No.
Ex-Employce E Date of calling
. .mployec .
candidates for
scrutinize
S B Documents
00 |08 : Kishan Ch 10242/47954
) 08/2023 | Rahul Sharma g[l?,]:qn ASltant Asstt. Fitter 26.05.2023
| Sharma
- 27030
9l | 092023 | Aditya Dharam Pal Ex-Traffic 26.05.2023
Inspector
] T 11673/52396
9 1012023 Sh. Satish Late Sh. Shani Ex-S/Cleancr 26.05.2023
Chandra Parkash
S R Iy S DR NETTYEEC P
o3 | qor  |Jitende DayaChand | Cond. '} 26.05.2023
Kumar L, k] -
R T)iﬁl | | 46510
94 834 L Ramesh Chand | Jr.Clerk 26.05.2023
Kumar
- i S — I S
. . 17509
95 930 | Yirender Krishan Yadav | TTC 26.05.2023
- O lvaday | N o
7007 B A
96 1288 | Jai Kishore Nawal Kishore | ASK 20.05.2023
97 13721 Mnkcshr 7 Mohan Lal Sweeper 736. 26.05.2023 )
T T e 10394/ 16243
98 1359 Deepak Sultan Singh Cond. ? 26.05.2023
- 7 T, T
99 | 1azy | Sourabh Naresh Kumar | Cond. 234531 18111 56.05.2023
Kumar 3 i
A | | 48269 1
0o | 1aso | R Jagan Nath Fitter d3ol - 48 26.05.2023
Kushwah i
o1 | 1546 | Amit Sajjan Singh | Cond, 22802/ 504001 59 052023
102 1669 Sudhir Kumar | Ram Pal Singh Driver 205447609021 59 952023
A _ 21928/63889
103 1750 Ashish Surender Singh Driver 29.05.2023
| R T N e -
104 1786 Sagar Kumar | Mahesh Kumar Cond. 29.05.2023
R i 10704/47611
105 1834 Preet Singh Satbir Singh AlElectrician 29.05.2023
106 1837 Sahil Dagar Rakesh Kumar Driver 22225/64188 29.05.2023
18139/55870 o
107 1869 Vipin Tomar | Sh. Ram Babu Driver 29.05.2023
108 1871 Harish Parmanand Driver 13465142583 29.05.2023
o S 3169 =
) . Rajender Prasad Section
109 | 13/2023 | Lalita Devi e 3
Tiwari Officer(Civil) 29.05.2023




b

Kumar

Person Concerned

Randhir Kumar

l\ — -
S.N(;. ch.ANz Name of Father's Name Design. Lx- IgiNosFTNog Date of calling
Applicant Ex-Employee Employee candidates for
scrutinize
Documents
2 c 202
110 | 11/2023 | Smt. Pogja | LAt€ Sh- Driver 23753165716 | 29.05.2023
Ravinder Kumar
" 12/2023 | Sh- Rajendra | Late Sh. Lalita R 50361 | 29.05.2023
Kumar Parshad -
12 382 | Sandeep Satvir Singh Driver 18899/ 56765 | 29.05.2023
13 957 | PumtRumar o4 Lal Driver 10514/ 31288 | 29.05.2023
Lakhera
114 988 | Deepak Malik | Mukhtiar Singh | Driver 14348/ 40265 | 29.05.2023
s 1518 | et Ramji Lal Cond. 25889/60889 | 29.05.2023
116 1530 | Ravi Randhir Singh Driver 15913/ 50800 | 29.05.2023
"7 asinccr Cond. 15391 | 29.05.2023
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Manager(1T):- with request t/upload the same on DTC website

e gt
i

fo
g

£’

(\/

Yours faithfully

e —

mM

anager (I°-1V)

Mob. No 8744073125




